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Wood, Goal, flay and Grain,
20th and Telegraph Ave,

284 MAC OAKLAND. MAD

Macdonald Fred, eng, r 655 Jefferson
" Geo G, elk, S F, r 1464 12th
" Henry W, emp S P Co, r 204 E 8th
" J A & Co (John A Macdonald) ins agts,

470 9 th
" J s, a^t People's Press, S F, 865 Bdy, r

942 34th
" Jas, carp, r 1010 E 21st

MACDONALD JH&C0 (J Hand AS
Macdonald) real estate brokers, 470 9th

" John A, carp, r 204 E 8th
" John A (J A Macdonald & Co) r 1261

4th av
" John A C, plumber, 1373 Bdy, r 1373*

B)y
MACDONALD JOHN H (J H Macdonald

& Co) r 804 13th
" K A Mrs, r 680 35th
" L D, re« 1 estate and loans, Central Bank

Building, r S F
" Maggie Miss, dressmkr, r 204 E 8th
" Margaret Miss, r 680 35th
" Mary Miss, domestic Prentiss Selby
" Mary M.ss, r 680 35th
" Robt, teamster, r 823 Magnolia
" Robt J, paper hanger, r 837 i Brush
" Royal P, student, r 804 13th
" Simon O, carp Eagle Planing Mills, r

1222 19th ar
" Thos T, bkkpr, S F, r 911 18th
" Wm D, wood and coal, 8u3 .Linden, r

same
" Wm F, stenographer, r 68 ^ 35th

Macdonough Building, J Dowling supt,

Bdy and 14th
" Theater, Chas E Cook mgr, Bdy and

14th
Mac Elnea M Mrs, r 578 16th
Mac Gregor Chas M, carp, r 546^ 20th
" John R, carp and builder, r Benton nr

Grove
Mach *do Frank D, upholsterer and carpet

layer, 771 E 12th, r same
Mache Peter, restaurant, S F, r 12th nr

Powell
Machehen Martha Miss, waitress G N L

Shepard
Machin Eleanor Miss, r 1222 7th av
" Timothy N, real estate, S F, r 1222 7th

av
Macintvre Patrick G, contractor and builder,

47th nr Grove, r same
Mack Jas G, elk C Raffo, r 1463 13th
" John, groceries, 1502 3d, r same
" O E, cashier, S F, r 1022 Union
" Wm F, dentist C Corwin, r 861£ Clay
Mac Keen Cassie A Miss, dressmkr, r 909

4th av
" Saml W, carp, r 909 4th av

Macken Laurence, elk Osgood Bros, r 854^
Bdy

Mac Kenzie Mary E Mrs, r 661 9th
" Thos J, waiter Campbell's Restaurant,

r 9th nr Washn

Mac Kernan C Mrs, r 1 108 E 22d
Mackey Eula, domestic Mis T N Machin
" J F Miss, r 831 19th
" John S, police officer, r 831 19th
" LM Miss, r 729 Myrtle
"SE Mis3, r 831 19th
" Wm A, elk, S F, r 729 Myrtle
" Wm W, plumber, S F, r 729 Myrtle
MacHe Chas, r 1075 32d
" D, emp Oakland Iron Works, r 1075 32d
" E Mrs, r Hotel Albany
" Elsie Miss, student, r 1075 32d
" Geo W, agt, S F, r 1466 West
" Jas, laborer, r Market nr 36th
" Jas, elk Wheeler & Wilson Mfg Co, r

:i7rh and Market
" Lestet Mrs, r 1075 32d
" Louisa Miss, r 1075 32d
Mac Kurder W F, nurse, r 1222 Cypress
Mac Kinnon D A, painter J Givens, r 1377

17th
" Duncan, emp Con P C Co
" Mary, emp C ascade Laundry, r 1377 17th
" Wm H, real estate, 459 9th, r 1518

Brush
M 'cklin Henry C, capitalist, r 1767 Atlantic
Mackonnack Edwin, eng C P & T Co, r 324

E 8th
Mac Lean C A Miss, teacher music, r 628

14th
" Edgar, r802 Wood
" Flora Miss, dressmaker, r 802 Wood
" Mary Miss, r 802 Wood
MACLISE JAMES, druggist, SW cor 17th

and San Pablo av, r 544 Hobart
Mac Mullan David A,d«ntist, 1168 Washn,

r 1059 Poplar
Mac Mullin Jas, rarp, r 14^8 E 10th
" Jas Jr. elk, SF, r U08 E 10th

Mac Murtry Andrew J, r 1354 8th
" Annie B Mrs, r 1354 8th
" W S, mach, S F, r 1354 8th
Macy David F, deputy assessor, r 15th ar

and E 19th
" Harrisr n, bkkpr, S F, r 1427 11th av
" L R Miss, dressmkr, r 16th av and

E 19th
Madden Adelia Miss, teacher, r 857 22d
" Agnes G Miss, teacher, r 527 Charter
" Annie Miss, r Maple nr Telegraph av
" Daniel, carp, r Maple nr Telegraph av
" FE, bkkpr, S F, r College av nr Hudson
" Frank D, emp Amador Marble Co, r

John nr Piedmont av
" John T, emp S P Co, r 954 Wood
" LK Miss, propr Lester House, 529 8th,

r same
" Maggie Miss, r 857 22d
" Margaret Mrs, r 857 22d
" Michael, lather, r Summer nr San Pablo

av
" Minnie Miss, r Maple nr Telegraph av
"MM Miss r 562 8th
"MR Mrs, r College av nr Hudson
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